C2G
USB-C® to USB-A Dongle Adapter Converter
Part No. CG-C2G30062
This USB-A to USB-C Dongle Adapter Converter is an easy and
convenient solution for connecting a USB-C cable, USB-C hub, or
USB-C peripherals to a USB-A female port on a laptop or source
device.
Pair this adapter with a USB-A laptop and the Barco ClickShare to
enjoy a hybrid meeting space with flexibility for virtual collaboration.
Note:  This USB-A to USB-C Adapter supports USB 2.0 (480 Mbps)
and will not support video transmission.
Features and Benefits:
Adapts a USB-A female port of a laptop or source device to a
USB-C port for data transmission
Dongle style adapter reduces strain, prolonging the life of the
port
Plug-and-play, so no additional software or drivers needed
Additional Technical Specifications
SIGNAL SPECIFICATIONS
Testing: 100% Functional Test @ USB 2.0 (480 Mbps)
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Conductor Resistance: at 20°C Max, 28 AWG: 237Ω/KM; 24
AWG: 93Ω/KM
Voltage Rating: 30V
Insulation Resistance: 10 Ω/KM min at 20°C DC 500V
Dielectric Strength: AC 500V/1 Minute No Breakdown
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Temperature Rating: 105°C
Minimum Bend Radius: 25mm
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Connector 1: USB-A Male; Solder Type, Contacts: Brass, Gold
Flash, Housing: PBT, White, Shell: Nickel Plated
Connector 2: USB-C Female; Solder Type, Contacts: Brass,
Gold Flash, Housing: LCP, Black, Shell: Nickel Plated
Adapter Hood: Molded Black (Pantone/#Black 6C) PVC
Color Band: Black (Pantone#6C)
Jacket Material: PVC
Jacket Thickness: 0.55mm AVG
Product is CE Marked and Conforms to 2011/65/EU ROHS 2
Features & Benefits
May 18 2024 - For latest specs visit www.cablestogo.com
Adapts a USB-A female port of a laptop or source device to a USB-C port
for data transmission
Dongle style adapter reduces strain, prolonging
the life of the port
Plug-and-play, so no additional software or drivers needed
Specifications
General Info
Product  Line  C2G Color Black
UPC Number 757120300625 Country Of Origin China
Applicat ion Sector  Commercial, Residential Warranty Type 5-Year
Type Active Device, Adapter, Converter
Dimensions
Product  Length US  6.4 in
Listing Agencies / 3rd Party Agencies
CE Cert ified  Yes FCC Compliant Yes
REACH Compliant Yes
Technical Information
Jacket  Material  PVC (Polyvinyl Chloride) Bend Radius 25 mm
Jacket  Rat ing   FT1 Rated, VW-1 Rated Data Transfer Rate 480 Mbps
Adapter Rear USB-A Male Adapter Front USB-C Male
Voltage 30.0 V
May 18 2024 - For latest specs visit www.cablestogo.com